
MSETCL  invites digitally signed online bids for following tender through SRM E-tender process of 

MSETCL in two bid system  from registered contractors, agencies on Mahatransco E-Tendering website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender No & Description of Work Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & 

opening of Tender 
 

housekeeping /cleaning, overhead & 

underground water tank cleaning of 

New and old SLDC building, premises, 8 

no. SLDC staff quarters buildings and 

garden maintenance, at MSLDC 

complex, Airoli.   

 Estimated 

Cost (Rs) 

EMD 

(Rs) 

Tender Fee 

(Rs) 

Closing Date 

(Submission) 

Tender 

(Technical) 

Opening dt. 

Commercial 

opening date 

    54,51,192.76    54,512.00 500 

+GST As 
applicable   hrs  

 

 

Contact Person: Additional Executive Engineer (Maint), State Load Dispatch Centre, Thane-Belapur 

Road. At & Post Airoli Navi Mumbai - 400708. Tel. no.9320844448/9323802683 

 

For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in  

1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the bidder have  to fill online would be available on aforesaid 

website.  

2. The bidder should submit their bids online, well in advance within aforesaid date & time. The scanned 

copy of EMD receipt and Tender Fee receipt should be submitted online along with the Bid.  

3. The EMD amount and tender fees as indicated above should be paid online only.  Bidder can pay 

through Credit Card or by their Axis bank Account (NEFT/RTGS) Transfer. 

4. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of bid due to any website related problems.  

Note :- All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering portal . 

 

                                              SRM   Re-Tender Notice(RFX NO.7000018902)                                                  

   

1.  CELDK/ Maint/FM-36/2020-21         

 Scope of Work: AMC for General Download of Tender Documents 

Date: From  24-02-2021  to 02-03-2021 

02-03-2021 

Up to 23:59 

03-03-2021 

17.00 pm
(If possible ) 

03-03-2021 

10:00 am

(If possible ) 

mailto:+VAT@5.5%25
CONSOLE-1
Typewritten text
(Juelee M. Wagh)Chief Engineer (MSLDC)MSETCL, Airoli. 

CONSOLE-1
Typewritten text
Sd/-


